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Programme September 2006 to January 2007
Date Event Organiser

Friday 29th September Constitution PM

Friday 6th October Quiz TD

Friday 13th October National Anthem Eurovision PM & JB

Friday 20th October Working Weekend PM   (with assistance)
Saturday 21st October Working Weekend PM   (with assistance)
Sunday 22nd October Working Weekend PM   (with assistance)

(estimated cost £22)

Friday 27th October Brass Casting 2 & Cards JM & JG

Friday 3rd November Climbing RO
(estimated cost £5)

Saturday 4th November Fireworks Party (with Fellowship) PM & RO
(estimated cost £5)

Friday 10th November A New Religion JG

Friday 17th November Brass Casting 3 JM

Friday 24th November Horse Racing Night PM

Friday 1st December Brass Casting 4 JM

Friday 8th December Home Brewing JB & DGW & RO

Tuesday 12th December Group Christmas Party Group 

Friday 15th December Ten Pin Bowling JB
(estimated cost £8)

Friday 22nd December Unit Christmas Meal All

Date to be confirmed Family Escape All

Friday 5th January Weather RO & PM

Friday 12th January Art DB

Friday 19th January First Response 1 GB? RO? SD?

Ideas to be considered for next term:

Pudding Night Medieval Night Show & Tell
Power Stations Disaster Management Who Wants To Be A…
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